

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.5353 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	10.04.2026	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> The learned counsel appearing on behalf of Petitioner/Accused No.3 seeks permission of this Court to withdraw the application. 2. Permission is accorded. 3. Accordingly, the I.A.No.1 of 2026 is dismissed as withdrawn. <u>Dr.VJP,J</u> <i>S D P</i>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE